Fläkt Woods 3979 GB  2006.06  Subject of alterations.
ROFA, RPFA Supply air diffuser TECHNICAL DATA
 Air diffuser Connection, mm Air fl ow l/s (m3/h) at sound level
 Size 25 dB 30 dB 35 dB
 R(O, P)FA-100 100 22 35 (126) –
 R(O, P)FA-125 125 33 53 (191) –
 R(O, P)FA-160 160 42 70 (252) 100
 R(O, P)FA-200 200 65 88 (317) 115
 R(O, P)FA-250 250 105 130 (468) 170
 R(O, P)FA-315 315 160 205 (738) 245
  1
ROFA
RPFA
Quick selection